
Pandharpur - Hubballi Ashadhi Special/07386 - Exp - SWR 
PVR/Pandharpur to UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli) 

9h 50m - 416 km - 19 halts - Departs Wed,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PVR Pandharpur 17:55 0 1 0 84 463 CR
2 SGLA Sangola 18:16 18:17 1m 0 1 29 36 502 CR
3 MRJ Miraj Junction 21:15 21:25 10m 1 137 40 549 CR
4 VJR Vijaynagar 21:37 21:38 1m 0 1 145 49 SWR
5 SED Shedbal 21:49 21:50 1m 0 1 154 57 SWR
6 UGR Ugar Khurd 22:00 22:01 1m 0 1 163 40 SWR
7 KUD Kudachi 22:11 22:12 1m 0 1 170 41 SWR
8 CNC Chinchli 22:22 22:23 1m 0 1 177 52 561 SWR
9 RBG Rayabag 22:35 22:36 1m 0 1 187 58 595 SWR
10 CKR Chikodi Road 22:51 22:52 1m 0 1 201 56 664 SWR
11 GPB Ghataprabha 23:08 23:10 2m 0 1 216 37 626 SWR
12 GKK Gokak Road 23:19 23:20 1m 0 1 222 57 625 SWR
13 PCH Pachhapur 23:37 23:38 1m 0 1 238 49 SWR
14 SUL Suldhal 23:49 23:50 1m 0 1 247 46 684 SWR
15 SBH Sulebhavi 00:05 00:06 1m 0 2 259 39 734 SWR
16 BGM Belagavi (Belgaum) 00:30 00:35 5m 0 2 274 70 747 SWR
17 KNP Khanapur 00:57 00:58 1m 0 2 300 41 660 SWR
18 LD Londa Junction 01:35 01:37 2m 0 2 325 53 635 SWR
19 LWR Alnavar Junction 02:15 02:16 1m 0 2 359 61 556 SWR
20 DWR Dharwad 02:52 02:56 4m 0 2 396 25 737 SWR
21 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction

(Hubli)
03:45 0 2 416 - 627 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 23 2024 (21:41)

May 23 2024 (21:41)

1

1


